XII International Sprint Festival 'Riga Sprint’
Riga, 1. - 2.11.2024

Event 29 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
02.11.2024 - 11:03 Startlist Prelim
Latvian record 22.91 KALNINS Uvis VBSS Riga 30.05.2014
YB
Heat 1 of 22
2 KAUPE Eizens 08 Jurmalas SS NT
3 TARHANOVS Dmitrijs 10 Kipsalas peldbaseins NT
4 DUNCANS Domeniks 07 Adazu BJSS NT
5 LEISAVNIEKS Oskars 07 Rezeknes BJSS NT
6 KIRTIKLIS Kristupas 04  Anyksciu KKSC NT
Heat 2 of 22
1 ZIUKAS Tadas 05  Anyksciu KKSC NT
2 MUHINS Aleksandrs 12 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN NT
3 ALEKSANDROVS Daniels 09 BJAC Gauja NT
4 KRAZE Kristofers 03 Rigas Kipsalas PK NT
5 KAUPUZS Sergeijs 09 Jurmalas SS NT
6 SUHANOVSKIS Deniss 03 SK Delfins NT
7 VASILIEVS Dmitrijs 09 RBJSS Ridzene-ZIEP NT
8 ISAKOQOVS Daniels 08 Daugavpils SS NT
Heat 3 of 22
1 MESKINS Grigorijs 12 Jurmalas SS NT
2 UGRJUMOVS Nikita 12 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 41.62
3 ZEIGER Giorgio 13 VerdalaISC 40.16
4 KROTOV Timofei 13 Jurmalas SS 35.99
5 VITJAZEVS Kiristofers 11 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 36.84
6 KOMENI Daniel 13  Verdala ISC 40.35
7 KALEJS Viktors 11 Jurmalas SS NT
8 KAHANOVICS Rihards 02 Kipsalas peldbaseins NT
Heat 4 of 22
1 PETERSONS Dominiks 11 Jurmalas SS 33.01
2 BANIUNAS Dovydas 10  Anyksciu KKSC 31.70
3 BEZDNIKOVS Vasilijs 09 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 31.46
4 IVANOVS Vladimirs 09 SK Delfins 30.95
5 NEVEROVS Rodions 10 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 31.24
6 KRAUKLIS Raivis 10  Augsdaugavas NSS 31.58
7 MATROSOVS llja 10 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 32.44
8 GATT Neil 10 VerdalaISC 34.29
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XII International Sprint Festival 'Riga Sprint’
Riga, 1. - 2.11.2024

Event 29, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 5 of 22

1

0O ~NO O h WN

GUDEVICS Marcis
SAVKOVS Matvejs
BARMASOVS Ruslans
POPOVS Andrejs
IVANOVS Andrejs
JERS Gustavs
ALEKSEJEVS Artjoms
TIMOFEJEVS Dmitrijs

Heat 6 of 22

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

PARFJONOVS Georgijs
SKIRUS Salvis
KRONGORNS Ralfs
VEIDE Adrians
OZEGOVS Dmitrijs
BRUVERIS Arturs
POIKANS Roberts
RILEVS Glebs

Heat 7 of 22

1

ONOOTBWN

BELIKOVS Aleksandrs
ERGLIS Gustavs
SMILGA Rudolfs
ALEKSEJEVS Nikita
SLUCAKS Arsenijs
TARASKEVICS Roberts
GRISLIS Ricards
AUZINS Eduards

Heat 8 of 22

1

0O ~NO O b WN

PARFJONOVS Dmitrijs
TIHOMIROVS Bogdans
MIKLUSH Dmytro
SADURSKIS Daniels
GROMOVS Mihails
ZORINS Antons
STEPANOV Vladimir
VILIMS Jegors

Heat 9 of 22

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

GRIGORJEVS Damirs
BALAKANS Timurs
KOVALOVS Maksims
ELKSNIS Edvards
GREIBERS Niks
KOMKINS Artjoms
MESKINS Mihails
NECIPORENKO Dmitrijs

11
09
11
11
09
10
07
10

07
11
08
08
08
06
08
10

09
11
08
09
08
06
10
10

07
07
10
07
12
07
09
11

09
09
10
09
08
07
11
10

Jelgavas SPS
RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
SK Delfins

Jelgavas SPS
RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
RBJSS Ridzene-ZOL

RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
Jelgavas SPS
RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
Jurmalas SS

RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
Jurmalas SS

RBJSS Ridzene-ZIEP
Kekavas NSS
Kekavas NSS
RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
RBJSS Ridzene-ZOL
RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
Jelgavas SPS

RBJSS Ridzene-DSN

SK Delfins

Kipsalas peldbaseins
Jurmalas SS

SK Delfins

RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
Verdala ISC

Salaspils Swim Team SS

Augsdaugavas NSS
SK Delfins

RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
Jurmalas SS

RBJSS Ridzene-ZOL
SK Delfins

Jurmalas SS

RBJSS Ridzene-ZOL

30.70
30.53
30.39
30.39
30.39
30.53
30.54
30.82

30.31
30.16
30.00
29.97
29.98
30.12
30.19
30.37

29.88
29.70
29.63
29.53
29.63
29.64
29.74
29.92

29.30
29.18
29.12
28.97
29.01
29.16
20.22
29.46

28.79
28.65
28.63
28.59
28.62
28.64
28.78
28.94
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Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia

02.11.2024 11:21 - Page 2



XII International Sprint Festival 'Riga Sprint’
Riga, 1. - 2.11.2024

Event 29, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 10 of 22

1

0O ~NO O h WN

CELMS Gustavs
KUCERUKS Sebastians
AKIMOVS Atis

PETROVS Aleksejs
TURKQOVS Jegors

VELCIS Rafaels
LOBANOQOVS Deniss
KSENDZOVS Maksimilians

Heat 11 of 22

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

TRAUTMANIS Oskars
VERNER Martin
GASCENKO Timurs
ROZKALNS Miks Karlis
GALUZA Aleksandrs
RUSCAKS Kirils
GREIERS Gustavs
PARUMS Andis

Heat 12 of 22

1

ONOOTBWN

ZEIBOTS Rudolfs
BAUMANIS Daniels
PECONKA Dimitrijs
VIDUGIRIS Tadas
DEKSNIS Ernests
KOMASKO Davids
POIKANS Arturs
JAROSCUKS Jegors

Heat 13 of 22

1

0O ~NO O b WN

RADZEVICS Vitalijs
ALHIMENKO Glebs
KUZNECOVS Mikus

VEGERIS Maksis Maksimilians

JACKO Vladislavs
OZOLS Darens

VARDS Romans Evings
DANGA Davis Ernests

Heat 14 of 22

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

VILKINS Gusts

POPOVS Maksims
DOMBROVSKIS Eduards
RUMKOVSKIS Filips
RUTULIS Aleksis
HASANOVS Alens Rims
MILLERS Ricards
IVANQV llja

08
07
08
09
07
09
09
10

07
06
09
08
10
10
07
06

09
08
09
07
08
09
10
09

09
08
06

06
07
10
07

06
07
10
07
06
08
07
09

RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
Jurmalas SS

SK Delfins

Jurmalas SS
Jurmalas SS
Daugavpils SS

PK Ogre

Jurmalas SS

RBJSS Ridzene-ZIEP
SK Delfins

RBJSS Ridzene-ZIEP
Kipsalas peldbaseins
Jelgavas SPS

PS Riga

RBJSS Ridzene-ZIEP

Adazu BJSS

RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
Daugavpils SS
Anyksciu KKSC
RBJSS Ridzene-ZIEP
RBJSS Ridzene-ZOL
RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
Liepajas KSS

Augsdaugavas NSS
Daugavpils SS
RBJSS Ridzene-ZIEP
PK Kobras

Liepajas KSS
Kipsalas peldbaseins
Jurmalas SS

RBJSS Ridzene-DSN

RBJSS Ridzene
RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
RBJSS Ridzene-ZIEP
RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
Kipsalas peldbaseins
Jurmalas SS

RBJSS Ridzene-ZOL
Daugavpils SS

28.50
28.36
28.33
28.02
28.03
28.35
28.49
28.52

27.81
27.75
27.69
27.58
27.64
27.74
27.80
27.81

27.57
27.52
27.43
27.39
27.40
27.44
27.54
27.58

27.32
27.15
27.09
27.08
27.08
27.09
27.27
27.37

27.05
26.99
26.89
26.76
26.83
26.92
27.02
27.07
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XII International Sprint Festival 'Riga Sprint’
Riga, 1. - 2.11.2024

Event 29, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 15 of 22

1 URSIN Torkil Sjogren
JELOVSKIS Nikita
SONDORS Renars
VISOCKIS Davids
SOYLAND Andreas
VANAGS Karlis
HORUNZHIJS Glebs
KOPACS Arsenijs

0O ~NO O h WN

Heat 16 of 22
DUBAKA Domas

MENGOTS Dominiks
DRAGUNS Andrejs
STEIMANIS Reinis
BALODIS Kristofers
BASKOVS Aleksejs
ZINOVJEVS Dmitrijs

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

Heat 17 of 22
1 AVA Artis Toms

BOJARS Arturs

KUZMINS Danila
BALAJS Vladislavs
ROMANOVS Platons
EIANE Tomas

ONOOTBWN

Heat 18 of 22

1 BLUDENS Alekss
RISA Sondre Njaa
DZENIS Viestards
VILCINS Karlis
SAVICKIS Nikita
SKUDRA Vilhelms
KIRILLOVS Nikita
VITOLS Reinis

0O ~NO O b WN

Heat 19 of 22

ORBIDANS Jaroslavs
BALKINS Gabriels
MAGRINS Eriks
DUBAKA Lukas
KRUZE Arturs
VAZDIKIS Artis

UKIS Mikelis
KIRJANOVS Nikita

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

BRJUHOVECKIS Kirills

VARGUSENKO Marats

SVIKIS Herberts Kristians

07
06
05
08
08
07
09
07

07
08
08
06
09
05
05
08

09
09
07
06
08
07
06
06

09
07
05
06
09
08
08
07

08
07
10
09
04
00
07
08

Sandnes SLK
RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
Jelgavas SPS
Daugavpils SS
Sandnes SLK

Adazu BJSS

RBJSS Ridzene-ZOL
Jurmalas SS

Sostines SC

RBJSS Ridzene-ZIEP
Jelgavas SPS
Daugavpils SS
Jelgavas SPS

PS Riga

Kipsalas peldbaseins
RBJSS Ridzene-DSN

Adazu BJSS

SK Delfins

Kipsalas peldbaseins
PS Riga

SK Delfins

Jelgavas SPS
Daugavpils SS
Sandnes SLK

Valmieras SS
Sandnes SLK
Jurmalas SS
Jelgavas SPS
Daugavpils SS
RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
Daugavpils SS
RBJSS Ridzene-DSN

Jelgavas SPS
RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
Daugavpils SS
Sostines SC

RBJSS Ridzene
Rigas Kipsalas PK
PS Riga

RBJSS Ridzene-DSN

26.65
26.54
26.43
26.41
26.41
26.46
26.63
26.72

26.30
26.22
26.14
26.08
26.10
26.20
26.30
26.32

26.04
25.99
25.97
25.86
25.95
25.98
26.03
26.07

25.82
25.66
25.59
25.58
25.59
25.65
25.71
25.83

2551
2541
25.23
25.22
25.22
25.30
25.49
25.55
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XII International Sprint Festival 'Riga Sprint’
Riga, 1. - 2.11.2024

Event 29, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 20 of 22

1

0O ~NO O h WN

EIDUKS Arturs
VAIVADS Igors
TOLSTIHS Dmitrijs
CURGELIS Valerijs
MIHAILOVS Jegors
ROZENBILDS Krisjanis
PAULIS Reinis Eduards
GELGOTA Hubertas

Heat 21 of 22

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

VOROBEICIKS Natans
SAHMANOVS Andrejs
KAMANDULIS Ugnius
CESNAKAS Edvinas
DZIRKALIS Janis Deivs
KOROBKOVS Jegors
RAICONOKS Lauris
ROSCINS Viktors

Heat 22 of 22

1

ONOOTBWN

BOBROVS Daniils
GLOTOVS Artjoms
ATELSONS Edvards Toms
BACKULIS Julius
SAKELS Stanislavs
MUHO Jegors

LAIPNIEKS Peteris
NARAJEVS Daniels

06
07
05
05

07
00
08

03
05
02
03
05
07
06
08

97
07
03
00

07
92
99

RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
Jurmalas SS
Daugavpils SS

SK Delfins

Jelgavas SPS
Jurmalas SS
Sostines SC

Liepajas KSS
Liepajas KSS
Sostines SC
Klaipedos Gintaro SC
PK Ogre

Daugavpils SS
Daugavpils SS
RBJSS Ridzene

Kipsalas peldbaseins
Daugavpils SS

Rigas Kipsalas PK
Anyksciu KKSC

SK Delfins
Daugavpils SS

Rigas Kipsalas PK
Daugavpils SS

24.94
24.73
24.19
23.15
23.57
24.65
24.76
2521

24.93
24.72
23.98
23.08
23.44
24.42
24.76
25.20

24.78
24.69
23.90
22.62
23.26
24.36
24.73
24.99

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia
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